AIP GERMANY

GPS / FMS RNAV ARRIVAL CHART
TRANSITION TO FINAL APPROACH

(OVERLAY TO RADAR VECTOR PATTERN)

ALTITUDE 5000

TRANSITION
VAR 2°E

133.450
126.175
121.150
121.750

MUNCHEN RADAR

TOWER
GROUND

ATIS

ERFURT-WEIMAR

RWY 28

Effective: 25 AUG 2011
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